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Megan Porter <megan.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

RE: QIA's Request for Extension to Comment Period
1 message

Stephen Bathory <SWBathory@qia.ca> Thu, Feb 6, 2014 at 8:02 AM
To: Oliver Curran <oliver.curran@baffinland.com>, "Megan Porter (megan.porter@nwb-oen.ca)" <megan.porter@nwb-
oen.ca>, "Damien Côté (damien.cote@nwb-oen.ca)" <damien.cote@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Sean Joseph (sean.joseph@nwb-oen.ca)" <sean.joseph@nwb-oen.ca>, "rbarry@nirb.ca" <rbarry@nirb.ca>,
"sehaloak@nunavut.ca" <sehaloak@nunavut.ca>, "Karen Costello (Karen.Costello@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca)"
<Karen.Costello@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "Erik Allain (Erik.Allain@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca)" <Erik.Allain@aandc-
aadnc.gc.ca>, Erik Madsen <erik.madsen@baffinland.com>

Hello,

 

QIA will submit its comments on/before February 17th, 2014.

 

QIA is therefore retracting its extension request.

 

-          Stephen.

 

 

 

From: Oliver Curran [mailto:oliver.curran@baffinland.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, February 04, 2014 1:19 PM
To: Megan Porter (megan.porter@nwb-oen.ca)
Cc: Sean Joseph (sean.joseph@nwb-oen.ca); rbarry@nirb.ca; sehaloak@nunavut.ca; Karen Costello
(Karen.Costello@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca); Erik Allain (Erik.Allain@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca); Stephen Bathory; Erik Madsen
Subject: QIA's Request for Extension to Comment Period

 

Hi Megan,

 

Please see the attached correspondence from Baffinland regarding QIA’s request for an extension to the
comment period for 2BB-MRY1114.

 

Regards,

Oliver
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